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ACCESORIOS
ACCESSOIRES / ACCESSORIES

28041
Giramacho T / Tourne+gauche en T / Tap turner in T

28051

M3

M4

M5

M6

M8

01

DMIN ISO

M3-10 M3-6
M5-12 M6-12

Extractor / Extracteur

3

3

3

3

4 , 3

mm

250
300

gr

250
440

M10
M12
M14
M16

M M

2,60 - 5,50
4,60 - 8,00

4 , 3

4 , 3

4 , 3

4 , 3

1

1

28081 Alargador / Adaptateur / Extension piece

M Mano
T. á main

Hand taps

M1 - 2,60

M3

M3,50
M4

M4,5

M5 - M6
M7

M8

M9

M Máquina
T. Machine

Machine taps

M4

M6

M7

M8

M9 - M10
M11
M12

— * m e

0 M Mano
) T. á main

mm Hand taps

2,10
2,40

2,70
3,00
3,40
3,80

4,30
4,90
5,50

6,20

7,00

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

M10

M Máquina
T. Machine

Machine taps

M14 - M16

M18
M20

M22 - M24
M27
M30
M33

ngin if0
8,00

9,00

10,00

11,00

12,00

13,00

14,50

16,00

18,00

20,00
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